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STELLA Rollator

The light weight, easy to use STELLA rollator 
includes features to better help people with 
reduced mobility in their daily activities.

Utilizing an aluminum built frame, the STELLA  
weighs only 14 lb (6.4 kg) in addition to all of         
its features as well as the oversized soft material        
backrest which offers enhanced comfort when seated.

Included features :

• Reinforced seat
• Four 8” (205 mm) caster with smooth urethane Tires
• Locking system when folded
• 20% thicker brake cable
• *Cane and cup holder included
• Only 14 lb (6.4 kg)
• Oversized height adjustable backrest strap
• Adjustable handles with quick release system
• Removable bag
• Cell phone pouch

Options : 
Candy red, blue or black

MODEL SEAT PAN
HEIGHT HANDLE HEIGHT DISTANCE 

BTW HANDLES
OVERALL
WIDTH WHEELBASE CAPACITY

STELLA 18 18” 
(455 mm)

29.5” - 33.5” 
(750 mm - 850 mm)

17.5” 
(445 mm)

24” 
(610 mm)

28.5” 
(725 mm)

300 lb
(136 kg)

STELLA 20 20” 
(510 mm)

30.5” - 34.5”
(775 mm - 875 mm)

17.5” 
(445 mm)

24” 
(610 mm)

28.5” 
(725 mm)

300 lb
(136 kg)

STELLA 23 23” 
(585 mm)

33.5” - 37.5”
(850 mm - 950 mm)

17.5” 
(445 mm)

24” 
(610 mm)

28.5” 
(725 mm)

300 lb
(136 kg)

STELLA HD 20” 
(510 mm)

30.5” - 34.25”
(775 mm - 870 mm)

19.5” 
(495 mm)

26” 
(660 mm)

28.5” 
(725 mm)

400 lb
(182 kg)

LIMITED WARRANTY

Life: frame and cross-braces 

5 years: handles

1 year: every other component
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* Cane not included


