

STELLA Rollator

The light weight, easy to use **STELLA** rollator includes features to better help people with reduced mobility in their daily activities.

Utilizing an aluminum built frame, the **STELLA** weighs only 14 lb (6.4 kg) in addition to all of its features as well as the oversized soft material backrest which offers enhanced comfort when seated.

Included features:

- Reinforced seat
- Four 8" (205 mm) caster with smooth urethane Tires
- Locking system when folded
- 20% thicker brake cable
- *Cane and cup holder included
- Only 14 lb (6.4 kg)
- Oversized height adjustable backrest strap
- Adjustable handles with quick release system
- Removable bag
- Cell phone pouch



* Cane not included

Options:

Candy red, blue or black

MODEL	SEAT PAN HEIGHT	HANDLE HEIGHT	DISTANCE BTW HANDLES	OVERALL WIDTH	WHEELBASE	CAPACITY
STELLA 18	18"	29.5" - 33.5"	17.5"	24"	28.5"	300 lb
	(455 mm)	(750 mm - 850 mm)	(445 mm)	(610 mm)	(725 mm)	(136 kg)
STELLA 20	20"	30.5" - 34.5"	17.5"	24"	28.5"	300 lb
	(510 mm)	(775 mm - 875 mm)	(445 mm)	(610 mm)	(725 mm)	(136 kg)
STELLA 23	23"	33.5" - 37.5"	17.5"	24"	28.5"	300 lb
	(585 mm)	(850 mm - 950 mm)	(445 mm)	(610 mm)	(725 mm)	(136 kg)
STELLA HD	20"	30.5" - 34.25"	19.5"	26"	28.5"	400 lb
	(510 mm)	(775 mm - 870 mm)	(495 mm)	(660 mm)	(725 mm)	(182 kg)

LIMITED WARRANTY

Life: frame and cross-braces

5 years: handles

1 year: every other component

Continent Globe is an AMYLIOR Inc. brand

FL | TMK-180130-2 | 1000099 | Rev.03